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ELECTRIC SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES

John Likes ¢1) Mario Clack Jennifer Christianson ¢¥) Brigitte Arrington
Phone: 206-615-0608 Phone: 206-233-5015 Phone: 206-684-4987 Phone: 206-684-8064

john.likes@seattle.gov mar10.clack@seattle.gov jennifer.christianson@seattle.gov brigitte.arrington@seattle.gov

@) Yolanda Dixon €0 Rose Peterson €D Dennis Dolezal €) Erin Hunter
Phone: 206-634-4978 Phone: 206-684-4986 Phone: 206-684-4977 Phone: 206-684-4297

yolanda.dixon@seattle.gov rose.peterson@seattle.gov dennis.dolezal@seattle.gov erin.hunter@seattle.gov
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